10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Hospital Administrator

Chief Of Medical Staff

Chief Of Medical Specialty
Chief Of Medical Specialty
Associate Medical Center
Administrator

Clinical Pharmacist

Chief Of Medical Specialty
Chief Nursing Officer

Senior Pharmacist

Physician IV

Chief Finance Officer, Riverside
County Regional Medical Center
Physician IV

Physician IV

Physician IV

Physician IV

Physician IlI

Physician IV

Institutional Nurse - Riverside
County Regional Medical Center

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Total Wages

$341,281

$298,699

$250,469

$218,540

$215,039

$208,555

$205,728

$200,904

$200,741

$199,181

$196,095

$195,391

$194,323

$191,095

$190,435

$183,662

$178,631

$178,539



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Pharmacy Director

Physician IV

Supervising Institutional Nurse
Physician IV

Clinical Pharmacist

Chief Of Medical Specialty
Assistant Nurse Manager -

Specialty Care - Tier |

Institutional Nurse - Riverside
County Regional Medical Center

Physician IlI
Registered Nurse IV - Specialty

Care - Tier 1

Registered Nurse IV - Specialty
Care - Tier 3
Physician IV
Physician IV
Physician IV
Physician IV
Physician IV
Registered Nurse Il - Specialty

Care - Tier 3

Information Technology Officer Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

$177,363

$177,254

$176,099

$175,744

$175,600

$174,165

$173,695

$172,320

$171,265

$169,890

$169,875

$169,682

$169,399

$169,384

$168,511

$165,885

$165,535

$165,292



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Assistant Nurse Manager -
Specialty Care - Tier |

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 1

Chief Of Dentistry

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 1

Assistant Nurse Manager -
Specialty Care - Tier |

Physician IV

Physician IV

Clinical Pharmacist

Nursing Education Instructor -
Specialty Care - Tier 1

Nurse Practitioner Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 1

Physician IlI

Information Technology
Supervising Business Systems
Analyst

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 3

Revenue And Recovery Supervisor
Il

Physician IV

Senior Institutional Nurse -
Riverside County Regional Medical
Center

Registered Nurse IV - Specialty
Care - Tier 2

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

$165,001

$164,037

$163,820

$163,665

$163,523

$162,883

$162,720

$162,627

$162,507

$161,913

$160,217

$160,044

$159,700

$159,314

$158,073

$157,363

$156,638



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Physician IV

Senior Clinical Pharmacist

Supervising Pharmacist

Clinical Pharmacist

Clinical Pharmacist

Assistant Nurse Manager -
Specialty Care - Tier 3

Information Technology Systems
Analyst Il

Assistant Nurse Manager -
Specialty Care - Tier |

Registered Nurse IV - Riverside
County Regional Medical Center

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty Care
- Tier 1

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 2

Senior Pharmacist

Assistant Nurse Manager -
Specialty Care - Tier 3

Information Technology Systems
Analyst Il

Senior Clinical Pharmacist
Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 3

Nurse Manager

Physician IV

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

$155,763

$153,083

$152,901

$151,662

$151,445

$151,359

$151,097

$150,808

$150,236

$150,053

$149,499

$149,197

$148,986

$148,943

$147,945

$147,306

$147,057

$146,346



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Clinical Pharmacist

Physician Ill

Senior Institutional Nurse -
Riverside County Regional Medical
Center

Clinical Pharmacist

House Supervisor

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 3

Clinical Pharmacist

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 3

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 3

Senior Clinical Pharmacist

Clinical Pharmacist

Radiologic Specialist Supervisor

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 3

Physician IV

Registered Nurse IV - Specialty
Care - Tier 1

Registered Nurse Ill - Specialty
Care - Tier 2

Registered Nurse IV - Specialty
Care - Tier 2

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 3

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

$146,242

$146,084

$145,741

$145,406

$143,842

$143,831

$143,019

$142,911

$142,457

$141,710

$141,579

$141,322

$141,310

$140,996

$140,615

$140,589

$140,462

$140,328



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Senior Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 3

Managed Care Director

Registered Nurse IV - Specialty
Care - Tier 2

Registered Nurse IV - Specialty
Care - Tier 1

Assistant Hospital Administrator Il

Clinical Pharmacist

Clinical Pharmacist

Clinical Pharmacist

Registered Nurse Il - Specialty
Care - Tier 3

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

Riverside County Regional
Medical Center

$140,228

$139,451

$139,329

$139,183

$138,638

$138,506

$137,733

$137,684

$137,607

$137,229

$137,013



