	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Hospital Administrator		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$341,281
2.	Chief Of Medical Staff		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$298,699
3.	Chief Of Medical Specialty		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$250,469
4.	Chief Of Medical Specialty		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$218,540
5.	Associate Medical Center Administrator		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$215,039
6.	Clinical Pharmacist		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$208,555
7.	Chief Of Medical Specialty		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$205,728
8.	Chief Nursing Officer		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$200,904
9.	Senior Pharmacist		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$200,741
10.	Physician IV		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$199,181
11.	Chief Finance Officer, Riverside County Regional Medical Center		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$196,095
12.	Physician IV		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$195,391
13.	Physician IV		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$194,323
14.	Physician IV		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$191,095
15.	Physician IV		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$190,435
16.	Physician III		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$183,662
17.	Physician IV		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$178,631
18.	Institutional Nurse - Riverside County Regional Medical Center		Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$178,539

19.	Pharmacy Director	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$177,363
20.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$177,254
21.	Supervising Institutional Nurse	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$176,099
22.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$175,744
23.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$175,600
24.	Chief Of Medical Specialty	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$174,165
25.	Assistant Nurse Manager - Specialty Care - Tier I	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$173,695
26.	Institutional Nurse - Riverside County Regional Medical Center	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$172,320
27.	Physician III	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$171,265
28.	Registered Nurse IV - Specialty Care - Tier 1	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$169,890
29.	Registered Nurse IV - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$169,875
30.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$169,682
31.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$169,399
32.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$169,384
33.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$168,511
34.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$165,885
35.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$165,535
36.	Information Technology Officer II	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$165,292

37.	Assistant Nurse Manager - Specialty Care - Tier I	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$165,001
38.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 1	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$164,037
39.	Chief Of Dentistry	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$163,820
40.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 1	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$163,665
41.	Assistant Nurse Manager - Specialty Care - Tier I	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$163,523
42.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$162,883
43.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$162,720
44.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$162,627
45.	Nursing Education Instructor - Specialty Care - Tier 1	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$162,507
46.	Nurse Practitioner III - Specialty Care - Tier 1	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$161,913
47.	Physician III	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$160,217
48.	Information Technology Supervising Business Systems Analyst	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$160,044
49.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$159,700
50.	Revenue And Recovery Supervisor	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$159,314
51.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$158,073
52.	Senior Institutional Nurse - Riverside County Regional Medical Center	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$157,363
53.	Registered Nurse IV - Specialty Care - Tier 2	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$156,638

54.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$155,763
55.	Senior Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$153,083
56.	Supervising Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$152,901
57.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$151,662
58.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$151,445
59.	Assistant Nurse Manager - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$151,359
60.	Information Technology Systems Analyst III	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$151,097
61.	Assistant Nurse Manager - Specialty Care - Tier I	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$150,808
62.	Registered Nurse IV - Riverside County Regional Medical Center	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$150,236
63.	Registered Nurse II - Specialty Care - Tier 1	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$150,053
64.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 2	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$149,499
65.	Senior Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$149,197
66.	Assistant Nurse Manager - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$148,986
67.	Information Technology Systems Analyst III	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$148,943
68.	Senior Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$147,945
69.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$147,306
70.	Nurse Manager	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$147,057
71.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$146,346

72.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$146,242
73.	Physician III	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$146,084
74.	Senior Institutional Nurse - Riverside County Regional Medical Center	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$145,741
75.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$145,406
76.	House Supervisor	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$143,842
77.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$143,831
78.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$143,019
79.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$142,911
80.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$142,457
81.	Senior Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$141,710
82.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$141,579
83.	Radiologic Specialist Supervisor	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$141,322
84.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$141,310
85.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$140,996
86.	Registered Nurse IV - Specialty Care - Tier 1	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$140,615
87.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 2	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$140,589
88.	Registered Nurse IV - Specialty Care - Tier 2	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$140,462
89.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$140,328

90.	Senior Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$140,228
91.	Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$139,451
92.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$139,329
93.	Managed Care Director	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$139,183
94.	Registered Nurse IV - Specialty Care - Tier 2	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$138,638
95.	Registered Nurse IV - Specialty Care - Tier 1	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$138,506
96.	Assistant Hospital Administrator II	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$137,733
97.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$137,684
98.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$137,607
99.	Clinical Pharmacist	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$137,229
100.	Registered Nurse III - Specialty Care - Tier 3	Riverside County	Riverside County Regional Medical Center	\$137,013